80" DMG4680 SOUTH BEACH DOOR

OAK GRAIN

MODERN SERIES
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AVAILABLE SIZING

35.75"

23.13"

23.13"

95.25"

23.13"

23.13"

31 0" X 8' 0"

NOTE: BY REQUEST, DOOR HEIGHT COMES IN VARYING DIMENSIONS TO A MINIMUM OF 95

31.75"

2' 8" X 81 0"

ARTWORK SCALE: 1/2"=1'

". EXCESS WILL BE TAKEN FROM BOTTOM RAIL. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS WILL REMAIN THE SAME

CARVING DETAIL CLOSE UP
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